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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 NAJWA Pottoor, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

2 30/01/2026 ANJANA Puthen Veettil House, Kairali, Alanallur3, Edathanattukara, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

3 30/01/2026 BALASUBRAMANIAN O 9/217 CHANDRAKANTHAM, THENNARI, 
MANNARKAD-1, MANNARKAD, MANNARKAD, 

678582

 

4 30/01/2026 Neethu Sanker . M 503 Puthan Purakkal, Aryanbavu Road, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

5 30/01/2026 Asha Krishna S PARAKKAL, PILACHOLA, ALANALLUR III, 
UPPUKULAM P O, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

6 30/01/2026 ADARSH DHARMAN 
NAMBIAR NAMBIAR

Mangalasseri Nambiar bhavanam, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

7 30/01/2026 Ranichandra A 9/217 CHANDRAKANTHAM, THENNARI, 
MANNARKAD -1, MANNARKAD, MANNARKAD, 

678582
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8 30/01/2026 Anjali B Guptha 9/217 CHANDRAKANTHAM, THENNARI, 
MANNARKAD-1, MANNARKAD, MANNARKAD, 

678582

 

9 30/01/2026 Vijayakumaran K Padmadhalam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

10 30/01/2026 Jithesh.K.V Padmadhalam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

11 30/01/2026 Chandrika Padmadalam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

12 30/01/2026 ATHIRA K ADOOR, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, KOTTOPPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

13 30/01/2026 JAMSHEELA C K 13/ 740 KATTUPARA, KODAKKAD, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, KODAKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

14 30/01/2026 ASHIK PARAMBILPEEDIKA, KOOMPARA, Kumaramputhure, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

15 30/01/2026 Muhammadali Poochengal House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

16 30/01/2026 SANGEETHA K 14/646,PUTHANPURA HOUSE, THARISSIPADAM, 
KANJIRAPPUZHA PANJAYATH, POTTASSERI P O, 

MANNARKAD, 678598

 

17 30/01/2026 Rajeev P K Krishnanjanam, Aradhana road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

18 30/01/2026 Sujatha Krishnanjanam, Aaradhana Road, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkak, 678582

 

19 30/01/2026 Sirajuddheen Polakkulath, Kacheripparamba, Kottoppadam1, 
Kacheripparamba, Mannarkkad, 678601
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20 30/01/2026 ASHIKA N P Koduvali, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


